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Certificate of Analysis

Product Information

Product Name Copper Peptide

CAS No. 49557-75-7 Report Number CPN20221043
Batch Number CPN221018 Manufacture Date 2022/10/18
Batch Quantity 10.0Kg Expiry Date 2024/10/17

Test Items Test Standard Test Result

Assay(HPLC) ≥98.0%
Appearance Blue Powder
Loss on drying ≤8.0%
Acetic Acid Content ≤14.0%
Copper Content 7%~8%
PH Value 6.0~8.0
Impurity ≤2.0%
Heavy Metal 10ppm
Conclusio

98.72%
Conforms 

4.18%
2.44%
7.26%
6.84
0.84%
Conforms

n
Conclusion To be complied with in-house Specification
Shelf Life 2 years when properly stored.
Storage Store in cool & dry place, not freeze. Keep away from strong light.
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